South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 06:02:00 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3518 (Rat #0390, Act #0599 of 1984) General Bill, By Elliott, M.L. Eargle, H.E. Pearce and B.E. Thrailkill
A Bill to amend Act 742 of 1946, as amended, relating to the Loris Community Hospital District, so as to add two members
to the governing body of the district and provide for their terms.

02/14/84
02/14/84
04/04/84
04/05/84
04/06/84
04/10/84
04/11/84
04/12/84
04/18/84
04/24/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
05/07/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-900

Referred to delegation from Horry HJ-900

Delegation report: Favorable Horry HJ-2135

Read second time HJ-2248

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2289

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1364
Read second time SJ-1384

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1392

Ratified R 390

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-73 Nays-0 HJ-2667
Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-1562

Effective date 04/26/84

Act No. 599

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



