South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 06:02:00 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3518 (Rat #0390, Act #0599 of 1984) General Bill, By Elliott, M.L. Eargle, H.E. Pearce and B.E. Thrailkill

A Bill to amend Act 742 of 1946, as amended, relating to the Loris Community Hospital District, so as to add two members to the governing body of the district and provide for their terms.

02/14/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-900
02/14/84	House	Referred to delegation from Horry HJ-900
04/04/84	House	Delegation report: Favorable Horry HJ-2135
04/05/84	House	Read second time HJ-2248
04/06/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2289
04/10/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1364
04/11/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1384
04/12/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1392
04/18/84		Ratified R 390
04/24/84		Vetoed by Governor
04/26/84	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-73 Nays-0 HJ-2667
04/26/84	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-1562
04/26/84		Effective date 04/26/84
04/26/84		Act No. 599
05/07/84		Copies available